[image: your logo here]
	[image: ]
	اسم الوكالة:
العنوان:
المدينه, الرمز البريدى:
الدوله:


	رقم الفاتورة: 
التاريخ: 
موديل السيارة:
لون السيارة:
	اسم العميل: 
العنوان: 
المدينه, الرمز البريدى: 
الدوله: 


	الإجمالي 
	الضريبة 
	سعر الوحدة
	عدد الايام
	الوصف

	47,880 ج.م
	14%
	3000 ج.م
	14
	سيارة تويوتا كورولا – ابيض 2022

	 51,300 ج.م
	14%
	1500 ج.م
	30
	سيارة رينو لوجان – احمر 2020

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	99,180 ج.م 
	الصافى

	40,000 ج,م
	المدفوع

	59,180 ج.م 
	المتبقى	



لسجل التجاري:                                           الرقم الضريبي:
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